Career Coach Annual Report
2016-2017 School Year

Student Contacts

One on One Student Contacts
One on One Career Assessments
Total Student Contacts

Classroom Activities

Classroom Presentations Activities--Career Assessments
Outside Speakers

Other Classroom Presentations Activities Total

Total Classroom Presentations

Total Students In Presentations

Career Development Activities

Job Shadowing Events

Number Of Students Participating In Job Shadowing Events
Career Events

Number Of Students Participating In Career Events

College Access Activities
College Applications
Scholarship Applications
FAFSA Activities

Community Relations Activities
Business Industry Community Contacts
Parent Contacts

46,101
18,880
64,981

21,419
2,151
9,551

29,933

339,425

538
5,219
1,214

205,195

16,147
5,798
3,139

9,305
14,711





