Career Coach Annual Report 2016-2017 School Year

Student Contacts	
One on One Student Contacts	46,101
One on One Career Assessments	18,880
Total Student Contacts	64,981
Classroom Activities	
Classroom Presentations ActivitiesCareer Assessments	21,419
Outside Speakers	2,151
Other Classroom Presentations Activities Total	9,551
Total Classroom Presentations	29,933
Total Students In Presentations	339,425
Career Development Activities	
Job Shadowing Events	538
Number Of Students Participating In Job Shadowing Events	5,219
Career Events	1,214
Number Of Students Participating In Career Events	205,195
College Access Activities	
College Applications	16,147
Scholarship Applications	5,798
FAFSA Activities	3,139
Community Relations Activities	
Business Industry Community Contacts	9,305
Parent Contacts	14,711